
Markus Neunert 
Maacksgasse 14 
22303 Hamburg
Phone +49 40/27 88 08 03
Fax +49  40/27 88 04 41 
Mobile +49 1 72/6 33 65 17
M.Neunert@vag-armaturen.com

Marc Beyer
An der Tiefenriede 38
30173 Hannover
Phone +49 5 11/2 35 81 97
Fax +49 5 11/2 35 81 99
Mobile +49 1 72/6 33 65 00
M.Beyer@vag-armaturen.com

Norbert Bill
Schmelzstraße 7 a
46049 Oberhausen
Phone +49 2 08/2 05 56 70
Fax +49 2 08/2 05 56 71
Mobile +49 1 72/6 20 05 96
N.Bill@vag-armaturen.com

Bernd Erlenhofer 
Preinstraße 165 
44265 Dortmund
Phone +49 2 31/1 35 64 62
Fax +49 2 31/1 35 64 63
Mobile +49 1 72/6 33 65 08
B.Erlenhofer@vag-armaturen.com

Harald Mader 
Findelwiesenstraße 17
90478 Nürnberg
Phone +49 9 11/4 62 63 82 
Fax +49 9 11/4 62 63 89
Mobile +49 1 72/6 33 65 12
H.Mader@vag-armaturen.com

Eduard Smekal
Findelwiesenstraße 17
90478 Nürnberg
Phone +49 9 11/4 62 63 83
Fax +49 9 11/4 62 63 89 
Mobile +49 1 72/6 33 65 06
E.Smekal@vag-armaturen.com

Klaus Olbrich
Arberstraße 10
84069 Unterdeggenbach
Phone +49 9 45 1/94 84 06
Fax +49 9 45 1/94 84 07
Mobile +49 1 72/6 26 11 34
K.Olbrich@vag-armaturen.com

Josef Ziegler 
Ries 74a 
94034 Passau
Phone +49 08 51/5 78 56 
Fax +49 8 51/5 69 45 
Mobile +49 1 72/7 22 27 28
J.Ziegler@vag-armaturen.com

Andreas Vegh
Melchiorstraße 3
72654 Neckartenzlingen
Phone +49 7 12 7/18 06 58
Fax. +49 7 12 7/18 09 93
Mobile +49 1 72/6 22 54 95
A.Vegh@vag-armaturen.com

Richard Martischka
Parkstraße 26
85646 Anzing
Phone +49 8 12 1/25 98 42
Fax +49 8 12 1/25 98 59
Mobile +49 1 72/7 30 40 14
R.Martischka@vag-armaturen.com

Manfred Ilg
Tondernstraße 42
50825 Köln
Phone +49 2 21/48 56 11 2
Fax +49 2 21/48 56 57 5
Mobil +49 1 72/7 20 07 47
M.Ilg@vag-armaturen.com

Hartmut Rose 
Rotdornweg 4 
99718 Greußen
Phone +49 3 636/7 00 68 1
Fax +49 3 636/7 04 96 9
Mobile +49 172/6 21 67 07
P.Weiss@vag-armaturen.com

Carsten Schulz
Dübener Straße 11
06901 Kemberg
Phone +49 3 49 21/6 07 33
Fax +49 3 49 21/6 07 66
Mobil +49 1 72/5 40 57 08
C.Schulz@vag-armaturen.com

Bernd Tornow  
Kaltenborner Straße 102 
03172 Guben
Phone+49 3 56 1/39 38
Fax +49 3 56 1/62 9414
Mobile +49 1 72/6 33 65 03
B.Tornow@vag-armaturen.com

Rudolf Funda
Danziger Straße 71
35510 Kaiserslautern
Phone +49 6 31/37 02 795
Fax +49 6 31/37 02 854
Mobile +491 72/7 53 17 60
R.Funda@vag-armaturen.com

Thomas Laabs  
Am Großen Wald 2 
69251 Gaiberg
Phone +49 6 22 3/97 32 58
Fax +49 6 22 3/97 04 89 
Mobile +49 1 72/6 33 65 13
T.Laabs@vag-armaturen.com

VAG-Armaturen GmbH
Carl-Reuther-Straße 1
68305 Mannheim
Phone +49 6 21/7 49 - 0
Fax +49 6 21/7 49 - 21 53

info@vag-group.com
www.vag-group.com
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Head of Sales:

Albert Schaprian Phone +49 5 14 7/7 22 77
Mittelstraße 8 Fax +49 5 14 7/72 09 90
31311 Uetze-Hänigsen Mobile +49 1 72/6 33 65 15
A.Schaprian@vag-armaturen.com

VAG Sales Team (Germany)
Service quick and competent!

Region North

Industrial adviser NRW:

Wilfried Reinsch
Geberstraße 10b
53797 Lohmar
W.Reinsch@vag-armaturen.com

Phone +49  22 46/91 59 015
Fax +49  22 46/91 59 402
Mobile +49 1 72/7 19 03 69

Office North

VAG-Armaturen GmbH
Lauchhammerstraße 20
01591 Riesa
Phone +49 35 25/6 20 20
Fax +49 35 25/62 02 80

Headoffice

Head of Sales:

Bernd Jeske Phone +49 71 59/93 35 78
Schönblickstraße 51 Fax +49 71 59/93 35 79
71272 Renningen Mobile +49 1 72/6 32 66 38
B.Jeske@vag-armaturen.com

Region South

Peter Weiß  
Wilhelmstraße 17 
09117 Chemnitz
Phone +49 3 71/8 57 65 03
Fax +49 3 71/8 44 81 32 
Mobile +49 1 72/3 70 97 53
P.Weiss@vag-armaturen.com


